#ZSW4 Zagasnacks™ Wide Promo Pack Bag

N s
DAWGS @&

oq Vafear .L

EE==MADE IN
=—THE USA e %ﬁ;
AVAILABLE A = Y
BRITE
Description
.
¢ IMPRINT COLORS: Four Color Process Film
o APPROXIMATE SIZE: 4" H x 5 %" W
o IMPRINT AREA AND METHOD: 11 %" W x 4" H
.
» FOB ZIP: NJ, 08031

Regular Pricing

300 600
Pretzel Snaps, Animal Crackers $0.99 $0.97
Starbursts, Tootsie Rolls, Jolly Ranchers $1.25 $1.23
Dog Bones, Chex Mix $1.30 $1.25

Highlights

e Fully Customizable Bag With Your Choice Of Filler
e Made In USA

Packaging Details

Quantity . )
per Box Box Weight Box Length Box Width
150 13 Ibs. 15" 15

Dimensions are in inches. Weight is in pounds.

FILLERS AVAILABLE: Animal Crackers, Chex Mix, Dog Bones, Jolly Ranchers, Pretzel Snaps, Starbursts or Tootsie Rolls.

SET UP CHARGE: $60.00(G), $30.00(G) on re-orders. Price includes four color process film on bag.

1200
$0.95
$1.21
$1.20

Box Height
15"

3C
3C
3C



	#ZSW4 Zagasnacks™ Wide Promo Pack Bag
	Regular Pricing
	Highlights
	Packaging Details
	Description


