

Regular Pricing

	300	600	1200	
Pretzel Snaps, Animal Crackers	\$0.99	\$0.97	\$0.95	3C
Starbursts, Tootsie Rolls, Jolly Ranchers	\$1.25	\$1.23	\$1.21	3C
Dog Bones, Chex Mix	\$1.30	\$1.25	\$1.20	3C

Highlights

- Fully Customizable Bag With Your Choice Of FillerMade In USA

Packaging Details

Quantity per Box	Box Weight	Box Length	Box Width	Box Height
150	13 lbs.	15"	15"	15"

Dimensions are in inches. Weight is in pounds.







Description

- FILLERS AVAILABLE: Animal Crackers, Chex Mix, Dog Bones, Jolly Ranchers, Pretzel Snaps, Starbursts or Tootsie Rolls.
- IMPRINT COLORS: Four Color Process Film
 APPROXIMATE SIZE: 4" H x 5 %" W

- IMPRINT AREA AND METHOD: 11 ½" W x 4" H
 SET UP CHARGE: \$60.00(G), \$30.00(G) on re-orders. Price includes four color process film on bag.
- FOB ZIP: NJ, 08031